
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER
SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

1 202349156 DEBAPRIYA MUKHERJEE General 87.8000000 1

2 202349777 KHADIZA ROUSHAN
CHOUDHURY

General 85.8000000 2

3 202349723 SUBHRO JYOTI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 83.0000000 3

4 202349477 RESHAV KUMAR SINGH MOBC 80.6000000 4

5 202349317 MD KAIF MAZUMDER General (EWS) 80.2000000 5

6 202349261 MOKBUL HUSSAIN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 79.0000000 6

7 202349710 FATHAHA YEASMIN
BARBHUIYA

General 78.6000000 7

8 202349271 SUBRAJIT PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

77.2000000 8

9 202349095 FAHIM AFSAR BARBHUIYA General 76.8000000 9

10 202349453 JABED ANOWER LASKAR General (EWS) 76.0000000 10

11 202349473 MONISHA KAIRI MOBC 73.2000000 11

12 202349170 SPINOZA DHAR General 71.0000000 12

13 202349343 BIRAJ PAUL General 70.6000000 13

14 202349212 SRISTHI DEB General (EWS) 70.4000000 14

15 202349136 SHIBASISH
BHATTACHARJEE

General 68.6000000 15

16 202349497 SIDDHARTH DUTTA General 68.0000000 16

17 202349249 PARITUSH SUKLABAIDYA SC 65.8000000 17

18 202349143 BIRESWAR CHAKRABORTY General 65.6000000 18

19 202349255 L ROSHAN SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 65.4000000 19

20 202349596 NAYAN PRASAD NAYAN General (EWS) 65.2000000 20

21 202349290 SAHIDUL ISLAM
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 61.6000000 21



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

22 202349546 MUSTAQUE AHMED
MOZUMDER

General 61.0000000 22

23 202349254 HIMADRI ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 59.0000000 23

24 202349431 RAKIB MOHAMMOD
CHOUDHURY

General 56.6000000 24

25 202349730 SNEHASISH PAUL General 55.8000000 25

26 202349664 SUDIP KAIRI MOBC 54.8000000 26

27 202349398 PAWAN NAIR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.2000000 27

28 202349781 ZUWAL AHMED LASKAR General 53.0000000 28

29 202349443 RANTI DAS SC 53.0000000 29

30 202349264 BEDABYAS DAS SC 51.4000000 30

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202349156 DEBAPRIYA MUKHERJEE General 1

2 202349777 KHADIZA ROUSHAN CHOUDHURY General 2

3 202349723 SUBHRO JYOTI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 3

4 202349477 RESHAV KUMAR SINGH MOBC 4

5 202349317 MD KAIF MAZUMDER General (EWS) 5

6 202349261 MOKBUL HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 6

7 202349710 FATHAHA YEASMIN BARBHUIYA General 7

8 202349271 SUBRAJIT PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 8

9 202349095 FAHIM AFSAR BARBHUIYA General 9

10 202349453 JABED ANOWER LASKAR General (EWS) 10

11 202349473 MONISHA KAIRI MOBC 11

12 202349170 SPINOZA DHAR General 12

13 202349343 BIRAJ PAUL General 13

14 202349212 SRISTHI DEB General (EWS) 14

15 202349136 SHIBASISH BHATTACHARJEE General 15

16 202349497 SIDDHARTH DUTTA General 16

17 202349249 PARITUSH SUKLABAIDYA SC 17

18 202349143 BIRESWAR CHAKRABORTY General 18

19 202349255 L ROSHAN SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 19

20 202349596 NAYAN PRASAD NAYAN General (EWS) 20

21 202349290 SAHIDUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 21

22 202349546 MUSTAQUE AHMED MOZUMDER General 22

23 202349254 HIMADRI ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 23

24 202349431 RAKIB MOHAMMOD CHOUDHURY General 24



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

25 202349730 SNEHASISH PAUL General 25

26 202349664 SUDIP KAIRI MOBC 26

27 202349398 PAWAN NAIR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 27

28 202349781 ZUWAL AHMED LASKAR General 28

29 202349443 RANTI DAS SC 29

30 202349264 BEDABYAS DAS SC 30

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202349781 ZUWAL AHMED LASKAR General 28

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC.
INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCESESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 2nd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-

23

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 


